

Bid Tabulation Report from Carson City Purchasing & Contracts

775-283-7137

<http://www.carson.org/index.aspx?page=998>

BID#: 1415-103 Western Nevada College Sidewalk Project

Date and Time of Opening: March 17, 2015 @10:10 a.m.

Description				Bidder # 1		Bidder # 2		Bidder #3	
				Justin Wilson Construction		Coons Construction		MNW Construction LLC	
BONDING Provided, \$, %, or no				5%		5%		5%	
BIDDER acknowledges receipt addendums				1		1		1	
Description	Sched Value	Unit	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price	
Base Bid Items - Schedule A									
1	Mobilization, Demobilization and Clean-Up	1	LS	\$4,500.000	\$4,500.000	\$7,000.000	\$7,000.000	\$13,965.910	\$13,965.910
2	Remove Sidewalk, Curb, Asphalt Concrete, Landscaping and Existing Material & Restore	1	LS	\$4,000.000	\$4,000.000	\$4,560.000	\$4,560.000	\$12,942.130	\$12,942.130
3	PCC Sidewalk, Drainage and Irrigation Modifications	1	LS	\$17,500.000	\$17,500.000	\$24,805.000	\$24,805.000	\$20,937.640	\$20,937.640
4	Type 1 Curb & Gutter	120	LF	\$40.000	\$4,800.000	\$31.000	\$3,720.000	\$26.460	\$3,175.200
5	Type 1 Driveway Apron	670	SF	\$9.000	\$6,030.000	\$9.030	\$6,050.100	\$7.290	\$4,884.300
6	PCC Spandrel	300	SF	\$12.000	\$3,600.000	\$11.860	\$3,558.000	\$9.130	\$2,739.000
7	Pedestrian Ramps	450	SF	\$9.000	\$4,050.000	\$20.300	\$9,135.000	\$15.950	\$7,177.500
8	Retaining Curb	120	LF	\$21.000	\$2,520.000	\$29.750	\$3,570.000	\$23.330	\$2,799.600
9	Plantmix Bituminous Pavement Type 3 Aggregate, PG 64-22 w/Lime 3 inches thick on 9 inches Type 2 Aggregate Base	700	SF	\$11.000	\$7,700.000	\$9.250	\$6,475.000	\$8.070	\$5,649.000
10	Traffic Signs and Striping	1	LS	\$4,000.000	\$4,000.000	\$3,150.000	\$3,150.000	\$2,517.870	\$2,517.870
11	Total Base Bid Price (Schedule A)				\$58,700.000		\$72,023.100		\$76,788.150
Total Bid Price written in words? y/n				Y		Y		Y	
Bidder Information provided? y/n				Y		Y		Y	
Sub Contractors listed? y/n or none				5%, 1% Other		5%, 1% Other		5%, 1% Other	
Bid Document executed? y/n				Y		Y		Y	
END OF DOCUMENT									

Mathematical Error

Bid Tabulation Report from Carson City Purchasing & Contracts

775-283-7137

<http://www.carson.org/index.aspx?page=998>

BID#: 1415-103 Western Nevada College Sidewalk Project

Date and Time of Opening: March 17, 2015 @10:10 a.m.

Description				Bidder # 4		Bidder # 5		Bidder #6	
				Peek Brothers Construction		Spanish Springs Construction			
BONDING Provided, \$, %, or no				5%		5%			
BIDDER acknowledges receipt addendums				1		1			
Description	Sched Value	Unit	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price	
Base Bid Items - Schedule A									
1	Mobilization, Demobilization and Clean-Up	1	LS	\$5,000.000	\$5,000.000	\$6,000.000	\$6,000.000		\$0.000
2	Remove Sidewalk, Curb, Asphalt Concrete, Landscaping and Existing Material & Restore	1	LS	\$25,000.000	\$25,000.000	\$10,000.000	\$10,000.000		\$0.000
3	PCC Sidewalk, Drainage and Irrigation Modifications	1	LS	\$15,000.000	\$15,000.000	\$28,124.000	\$28,124.000		\$0.000
4	Type 1 Curb & Gutter	120	LF	\$28.000	\$3,360.000	\$45.000	\$5,400.000		\$0.000
5	Type 1 Driveway Apron	670	SF	\$10.500	\$7,035.000	\$12.000	\$8,040.000		\$0.000
6	PCC Spandrel	300	SF	\$10.500	\$3,150.000	\$12.000	\$3,600.000		\$0.000
7	Pedestrian Ramps	450	SF	\$9.500	\$4,275.000	\$20.000	\$9,000.000		\$0.000
8	Retaining Curb	120	LF	\$28.000	\$3,360.000	\$24.000	\$2,880.000		\$0.000
9	Plantmix Bituminous Pavement Type 3 Aggregate, PG 64-22 w/Lime 3 inches thick on 9 inches Type 2 Aggregate Base	700	SF	\$14.000	\$9,800.000	\$12.000	\$8,400.000		\$0.000
10	Traffic Signs and Striping	1	LS	\$3,000.000	\$3,000.000	\$3,000.000	\$3,000.000		\$0.000
11	Total Base Bid Price (Schedule A)				\$78,980.000		\$84,444.000		\$0.000
Total Bid Price written in words? y/n				Y		Y			
Bidder Information provided? y/n				Y		Y			
Sub Contractors listed? y/n or none				5%, 1% Other		5%			
Bid Document executed? y/n				Y		Y			
END OF DOCUMENT									